
Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

\ OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT PG COLLEGE AMBALA CANTT 

OFFICE ORDER 

The following Students of BBA 4lh semester will be completing their compulsory training of 
6-8 weeks as per the details given as follows: 

NAME OF DURATION 
THE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE TOPIC OF TRAINING NAME OF THE 
STUDENT ROLL NO. ROLL NO. REPORT ORGANIZATION 

6-8 weeks 
A ~ludy of Employees 

Magma Research and 
Muskaan 

Training and 
170000729 1483220005 Development Consultancv PVT. LTD. 

6-8 weeks 

Mehak 170000715 
Analysis product and 

1483220009 service of HDFC bank HDFC bank 
6-8 weeks 

SERVICE QUALITY 
PREETI 170000709 1438220032 OF HDFC BANK HDFC BANK 

6-8 weeks 

Vinod 170000732 1483210021 Event Manaaement Event Professional 
6-8 weeks 

Analyzing satisfaction 
of employees with 
regard to non 
monetary rewards at 

shubham pal 170000734 1483210007 pepsico pepsico india ltd 

Preparing Data on the 
6-8 weeks 

daily basis activities 
performed by the 

SHIVAM employees 
SAINI 170000719 1483210001 performance HT MEDIA 

6-8 weeks 
Recruitment and 

Mehak 170000720 1483220019 
selection process in 
Hindustan Times HT media 

6-8 weeks 
Strategy and Bajaj allianz life 
functioning of field insurance company 

Komal Rani 170000738 1483220036 forces in Baiai Allianz limited 
6-8 weeks 

Kaial yadav 170000702 1483220014 Liberty shoe Liberty shoe company 
Insurance products of lie 6-8 weeks 

comparative study of & Birla sun life 

Ashu 170000712 CL!stomer satisfaction insurance 
A stl.ldy of employee 6-8 weeks 
satisfaction regarding 
human resources -

Mamta 170000725 1483220002 policies Shanti oolvmers 
Member of 6-8 weeks 

Deepali 
confederation of Indian lnfowiz a software 

verma 170000718 1483220033 industry solution 
A STUDY OF VISHAL MEGA 6-8 weeks 

MUSKAN 170000704 1483220034 STRATEGY AND MARKET 

cM 



(i FUNCTIONING OF 
FIELD FORCES IN 
VISHAl:MEGA 
MARKET 
A study of consumer 

14 Anu Devi 
buying behaviourand 

170000737 their attitude towards 
1483220015 motor bikes Mit.i~ saini automobiles 

Khushvinder 
15 kaur 170000747 HRM(training and Labotron instruments 1483220024 development) private ltd. 

Customer Preferance 
16 Kaial Mehra 170000730 regarding Mutual fund 

1483220026 at icici bank Icici bank 
ANALYSIS OF 
EMPLOYEES JOB 
SATISFACTION 

17 Shivani 170000707 1483220003 
LEVEL IN 
HINDUSTAN TIMES HT MEDIA LIMITED 
ANALYSIS OF : 
EMPLOYEES JOB 
SATISFACTION 

18 Shivani 170000707 
LEVEL IN 

1483220003 HINDUSTAN TIMES HT MEDIA LIMITED 

CUSTOMER 
PERCEPTION OF 
ICICI PRUDENTIAL 
LIFE INSURANCE ICICI PRUDENTIAL 

19 ANU 170000705 1483220004 POLICY LIFE INSURANCE _ 

Customer relationship 
20 Simran 170000723 1483210003 management Reliance Life insurance 

Mohit 170000721 1483210014 0 maruti suzuki 

Endst.No: Even 
r p l 

· · ~Y4Dated: Even 

A Copy of this offiCe order is forwarded to the respective manager~i) : ·the aforesaid 
mentioned organisations / cdmpanies for kind information and with a request to grant and 
assist the concerned students in the mandatory industrial training as per KUK norms 

6-8 weeks 

6-8 weeks 

6-8 weeks 

6-8 weeks 

6-8 weeks 

I 
6-8 weeks 

6-8 weeks 

-
6-8 weeks 

\ 



( 

Sr. 
No 

I 

2 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT PG COLLEGE AM BALA CANTT 

OFFICE ORDER 

Memo No.Of.ffl/l7 /16/~ Dated:N/ot /.tot? 
0 5 semester will be complct1ng their compulsory training of The following Students f BTM 1h • • •• 

6-8 weeks as per the detail s gi ven as rollows: 

NAME OF UNIVERSITY 
otJRAT ION 

THE ROLL NO. 
COLLEGE TOPIC OF TRAINING NAME OF THE 

ROLL NO. REPORT ORGANIZATION 
--

STUDENT ------
ln1crnational and Domeslic 

6-8 WEEKS 

Tour Package. Hotel 

RAJNEESH 170090001 
Booking. Air Tickets. 

1393610020 Telemarketing_ Travel Time Tour 
PRATISHTHA 6-8 WEEKS 

Kirti 170090006 1393620001 Tour Package Booking HOLIDAYS -
Vishal 170090009 1393610018 

6-8 WEEKS 
Package Designing Luxury Travelista 

Rinki 

-- ----

170090010 1393620006 Tour Package Booking Pratishtha Holidays 
6-8 WEEKS 

Simran Devi 
Air Ticketing. Customized 

6-8 WEEKS 

170090011 1393620011 Tour Package SANJA Y TRAVELS 

MANISHA Domestic and Educational 
6-8 WEEKS 

DUTT 170090012 1393620012 Tours Travel solutions 

Nisha 

Air Ticketing. Customized 
6-8 WEEKS 

170090013 1393620013 Tour Package Saniav Travels --
Koma! 170090015 1393620003 Package Designing Luxury Travelista 

6-8 WEEKS 

Diksha 170090016 1393620002 Package Designing LuxurY Travelista 
6-8 WEEKS 

6-8 WEEKS 
Ramandeep 
kaur 170090017 1393620007 Package Designing Luxury Travelista 

6-8 WEEKS 
Damanpreet 
Sodhi 170090018 1393620010 Package Designing Luxury Travelista '------- -

PRATISHTHA 6-8 WEEKS 

Mahi 170090021 1393620004 Tour Package Booking HOLIDAYS 

Geeta 170090024 1393620014 Tour Package Booking Pratishtha holiday 
6-8 WEEKS 

Air Ticketing. Bus 
6-8 WEEKS 

Aniket 170090032 1393610017 Booking. Train Ticketing Oberoi travels -
6-8 WEEKS 

Priya 170090037 1393620005 Packa 0 e Designin° Luxurv Travelista 
~ - -"'-~ 

Endst.No: Even 
P incipal 
~~1Co~1e9e 
Ambala C~l"':ti. 

Dated: Eve~1 ~\'\ 

A Copy of this office order is forwarded to the respective managers (HR) of the aforesaid 
mentioned organisations/ companies for kind information and with a request to grant and 
assist the concerned students in the mandatory industrial training as per KUK norms 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

