OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT PG COLLEGE AMBALA CANTT

OFFICE ORDER

Memo No. G1CA/19/1542

Dated: 03/05/2019

The following Students of BBA 4th semester will be completing their compulsory training of 6-8 weeks as per the details given as follows:

	NAME OF					DURATION
Sr. No	NAME OF THE STUDENT	UNIVERSITY ROLL NO.	COLLEGE ROLL NO.	TOPIC OF TRAINING REPORT	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION	6-8 weeks
1	Muskaan	170000729	1483220005	A Study of Employees Training and Development	Magma Research and Consultancy PVT, LTD.	
·	Musikuun	170000729	1463220005	Development	Odrisana	6-8 weeks
2	Mehak	170000715	1483220009	Analysis product and service of HDFC bank	HDFC bank	6-8 weeks
3	PREETI	170000709	1438220032	SERVICE QUALITY OF HDFC BANK	HDFC BANK	
					Event Professional	6-8 weeks
4	Vinod	170000732	1483210021	Event Management	Event Professional	6-8 weeks
5	shubham pal	170000734	1483210007	Analyzing satisfaction of employees with regard to non monetary rewards at pepsico	pepsico india ltd	
		170000734	1403210007	Preparing Data on the daily basis activities performed by the employees		6-8 weeks
6	SHIVAM SAINI	170000719	1483210001	performance	HT MEDIA	
		÷	4.402000040	Recruitment and selection process in Hindustan Times	HT media	6-8 weeks
7	Mehak	170000720	1483220019	Hindustan Times	TTT IIICaia	6-8 weeks
8	Komal Rani	170000738	1483220036	Strategy and functioning of field forces in Bajaj Allianz	Bajaj allianz life insurance company limited	
0	Nomai Nam	110000100				6-8 weeks
9	Kajal yadav	170000702	1483220014	Liberty shoe	Liberty shoe company	C 0
		170000712		comparative study of Customer satisfaction	Insurance products of lic & Birla sun life insurance	6-8 weeks
10	Ashu	170000712		A study of employee satisfaction regarding human resources		6-8 weeks
11	Mamta	170000725	1483220002	policies	Shanti polymers	C O
	Deepali verma	170000718	1483220033	Member of confederation of Indian industry	Infowiz a software solution	6-8 weeks
12	MUSKAN	170000704	1483220034	A STUDY OF STRATEGY AND	VISHAL MEGA MARKET	6-8 weeks



					FUNCTIONING OF	1	
					VISHAL MEGA MARKET		
	14	Anu Devi	170000737	1483220015	A study of consumer buying behaviour and their attitude towards motor bikes	Milan saini automobiles	6-8 weeks
	15	Khushvinder kaur	170000747	1483220024	HRM(training and development)	Labotron instruments private ltd.	6-8 weeks
	16	Kajal Mehra	170000730	1483220026	Customer Preferance regarding Mutual fund at icici bank	lcici bank	6-8 weeks
1	17	Shivani	170000707	1483220003	ANALYSIS OF EMPLOYEES JOB SATISFACTION LEVEL IN HINDUSTAN TIMES	HT MEDIA LIMITED	6-8 weeks
1:	8	Shivani	170000707	1483220003	ANALYSIS OF EMPLOYEES JOB SATISFACTION LEVEL IN HINDUSTAN TIMES	HT MEDIA LIMITED	6-8 weeks
19		ANU	170000705	1483220004	CUSTOMER PERCEPTION OF ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE POLICY	ICICI PRUDENTIAL	6-8 weeks
20		imran	170000723	1483210003	Customer relationship management	Reliance Life insurance	6-8 weeks
21		lohit	170000723	1483210014	nanagement 0	maruti suzuki	6-8 weeks

Endst.No: Even

Dated: Even

A Copy of this office order is forwarded to the respective managers (HR) of the aforesaid mentioned organisations / companies for kind information and with a request to grant and assist the concerned students in the mandatory industrial training as per KUK norms

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT PG COLLEGE AMBALA CANTT

OFFICE ORDER

Memo No. G(CA/19/15/2

Dated:02/05 (2019

The following Students of BTM 5th semester will be completing their compulsory training of 6-8 weeks as per the details given as follows:

Sr. No	NAME OF THE STUDENT	UNIVERSITY ROLL NO.	COLLEGE ROLL NO.	TOPIC OF TRAINING REPORT	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION	DURATION
	STUDENT			International and Domestic Tour Package, Hotel Booking, Air Tickets,	Travel Time Tour	6-8 WEEKS
1	RAJNEESH	170090001	1393610020	Telemarketing	PRATISHTHA HOLIDAYS	6-8 WEEKS
2	Kirti	170090006	1393620001	Tour Package Booking		6-8 WEEKS
3	Vishal	170090009	1393610018	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista	6-8 WEEKS
4	Rinki	170090010	1393620006	Tour Package Booking	Pratishtha Holidays	6-8 WEEKS
5	Simran Devi	170090011	1393620011	Air Ticketing, Customized Tour Package	SANJAY TRAVELS	6-8 WEEKS
6	MANISHA DUTT	170090012	1393620012	Domestic and Educational Tours	Travel solutions	6-8 WEEKS
7	Nisha	170090013	1393620013	Air Ticketing, Customized Tour Package	Sanjay Travels	6-8 WEEKS
8	Komal	170090015	1393620003	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista	6-8 WEEKS
9	Diksha	170090016	1393620002	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista	6-8 WEEKS
10	Ramandeep kaur	170090017	1393620007	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista	6-8 WEEKS
11	Damanpreet Sodhi	170090018	1393620010	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista PRATISHTHA	6-8 WEEKS
12	Mahi	170090021	1393620004	Tour Package Booking	HOLIDAYS	6-8 WEEKS
13	Geeta	170090024	1393620014	Tour Package Booking Air Ticketing, Bus	Pratishtha holiday	6-8 WEEKS
	Aniket	170090032	1393610017	Booking, Train Ticketing	Oberoi travels	6-8 WEEKS
	Priya	170090037	1393620005	Package Designing	Luxury Travelista	

Endst.No: Even

Principal
GovtinciGalCollege
Ambala Canta

Dated: Even Longin

A Copy of this office order is forwarded to the respective managers (HR) of the aforesaid mentioned organisations / companies for kind information and with a request to grant and assist the concerned students in the mandatory industrial training as per KUK norms